
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Danielle Case - (772777) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.59 382  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

33.63 380  24/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 4

33.81 374  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

33.97 369  01/03/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

33.97 369  20/12/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Sprints Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

34.01 368  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

34.31 358 H 26/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

34.32 358  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

34.98 338 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

35.12 334  02/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 3

35.70 318  02/03/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

35.80 315  03/03/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

36.20 305  06/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

36.48 298  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

37.74 269  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

41.38 204  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

42.29 191  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

45.61 152  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

46.88 140  27/02/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

48.57 126 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury S Bournem'th 2

50.30 113  18/12/10 Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open Littledown S Bournem'th 2

55.58 84  30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

58.85 71  03/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 3
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34.31 358 H 26/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

34.98 338 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

35.12 334  02/07/16 2016 Dorset Development Competition Littledown S Bournem'th 3

33.81 374  02/04/16 Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

34.32 358  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown S Bournem'th 2

33.97 369  20/12/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Sprints Wimborne S Bournem'th 4

33.63 380  24/10/15 Swim Bournemouth 2015 Level 4 Introductory Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 4

33.59 382  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

33.97 369  01/03/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown S Bournem'th 2

34.01 368  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

35.70 318  02/03/14 Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014 Littledown S Bournem'th 2

36.48 298  13/10/13 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Junior Open Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

36.20 305  06/07/13 Dorset Development Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

35.80 315  03/03/13 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

37.74 269  15/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

42.29 191  14/10/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Junior Open Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3

41.38 204  19/02/12 Dorset County Championships Littledown S Bournem'th 2

45.61 152  17/12/11 Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

46.88 140  27/02/11 Dorset County Championships Bournemouth S Bournem'th 2

48.57 126 F 23/01/11 Maxwell January Meet Aylesbury S Bournem'th 2

50.30 113  18/12/10 Bournemouth Dolphins 2nd Xmas Open Littledown S Bournem'th 2

58.85 71  03/07/10 Dorset Development Meet Littledown S Bournem'th 3

55.58 84  30/05/10 Bournemouth Dolphins Junior Meet Bournemouth S Bournem'th 3
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